
To register for the June
Rec events lottery, click
on the event or this QR
code 

29

10

17

24

13

20

27

1

CONTACT US FOR INFORMATION ON:
General questions/concerns 
Healthy Relationships
Self-Advocacy
Saturday REC and Bowling
Dances

Program Director:
Maribel Roman

978-343-6662 ext. 1011 
978-972-0601- Mobile

m.roman@arcofopportunity.org

Recreation Coordinator
Michelle Feliciano

978-343-6662 ext. 1013 
978-382-4636, Mobile

m.feliciano@arcofopportunity.org

SATSUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

4

8

6 7532

11

15

14129

18

22

211916

2523 26 28

JuneJune 20252025

The Arc
Annual Fishing

Derby
11am-4pm

$5 By Lottery

Kimball Farm
11am-4pm

$20 By Lottery

The Arc of Opportunity in North
Central Massachusetts Family

Supports and Recreation Calender

Self-Advocacy - Second
Tuesday of every month

10:00am-11:00am 

Healthy Relationships  Group
Interest Form

Bowling - Every Thursday
4:00pm-6:00pm

@Launch $4 shoes/$4 per game 

Self-Advocacy
10:00am-

11:00am

30 31

Canobie Lake
Park 

10am-6pm
$20 By Lottery

New England
Aquarium
11am-5pm

$20 By Lottery

White
Mountains

Overnight Trip

White
Mountains

Overnight Trip

https://form.jotform.com/243165148403149
https://form.jotform.com/243165148403149
https://form.jotform.com/243165148403149
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://www.jotform.com/build/212156128349152
https://www.jotform.com/build/212156128349152
https://www.jotform.com/build/212156128349152
https://www.jotform.com/build/212156128349152
https://form.jotform.com/243165148403149
https://form.jotform.com/243165148403149
https://form.jotform.com/243165148403149
https://form.jotform.com/243165148403149
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251108095512147
https://form.jotform.com/251114189249155
https://form.jotform.com/251114189249155
https://form.jotform.com/251114189249155
https://form.jotform.com/251114189249155
https://form.jotform.com/251114189249155
https://form.jotform.com/251114189249155

