				202		
SUN	MON	TUE	WE		FRI	SAT
L	2	3	4	5	6	7 <u>New England</u> <u>Aquarium</u> <u>11am-5pm \$20 By Lottery</u>
8	9	1 0 Self-Advocacy 10:00am- 11:00am	11		13	14 <u>The Arc</u> <u>Annual Fishing</u> <u>Derby</u> <u>11am-4pm</u> <u>\$5 By Lottery</u>
15	16	17	18	19 JUNE TEENTH	20	2.1 White Mountains Overnight Trip Kimball Farm <u>11am-4pm</u> §20 By Lottery
2 White <u>Mountains</u> Overnight Trip	23	24	25		27	28 <u>Canobie Lake</u> <u>Park</u> <u>10am-6pm</u> <u>\$20 By Lottery</u>
29	30	31				
			m.r	Program Director: Maribel Roman 978-343-6662 ext. 1011 978-972-0601- Mobile oman@arcofopportunity	v.org m.fe	Recreation Coordinator Michelle Feliciano 978-343-6662 ext. 1013 978-382-4636, Mobile eliciano@arcofopportunity

The Arc of Opportunity in North Central Massachusetts Family Supports and Recreation Calender

> Self-Advocacy - Second Tuesday of every month 10:00am-11:00am

Healthy Relationships Group Interest Form

<u>Bowling - Every Thursday</u> <u>4:00pm-6:00pm</u> @Launch \$4 shoes/\$4 per game_

To register for the June Rec events lottery, click on the event or this QR code



CONTACT US FOR INFORMATION ON:

- General questions/concerns
- Healthy Relationships
- Self-Advocacy
- Saturday REC and Bowling
- Dances